
31 Project Manager Steve Stricker 703.228.7749 steven.stricker@apsva.us

BUILDING LEVEL PLANNING COMMITTEE (BLPC) 11/30/2012

# STAKEHOLDER GROUP
APS INSTRUCTION Name Phone Email

1 Director, Elementary Education Donna Snyder 703.228.2413 donna.snyder@apsva.us

2 Department of Instruction staff member Pam Farrell 703.228.6169 pam.farrell@apsva.us

3 Department of Instruction staff member Matt Hubbard 703.228.6162 matt.hubbard@apsva.us

4 Department of Instruction staff member
5 Teachers Council on Instruction representative TBD
6 Williamsburg MS administrator Ann McCarty 703.228.5440 ann.mccarty@apsva.us

7 Williamsburg MS administrator Erin Russo 703.228.5468 erin.russo@apsva.us

8 Williamsburg MS teacher Robert Dudek robert.dudek@apsva.us

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATIONS Name Phone Email
9 Jamestown parent Lara Meadows 703.237.2880 juddandlara@verizon.net

10 Jamestown parent Carmen Romero 703.534.6987 carmen2romero@me.com

11 Nottingham parent Sherry Brown brown.burns@verizon.net

12 Nottingham parent Leslie Paul 703.237.3237 lrpaul@gmail.com

13 Tuckahoe parent Robin Puttock 703.967.0428 rputtock@lukmire.com

14 Tuckahoe parent Scott DeFife 703.537.6202 scottdefife@yahoo.com

15 Williamsburg MS parent Beth Bruns calvofam@gmail.com

16 Williamsburg MS parent Joe Delogu 703.536.2556 josephdelogu@mac.com

CIVIC ASSOCIATIONS Name Phone Email
17 Rock Spring representative Chris Munson 703.895.8006 cmla2010@gmail.com

18 Rock Spring representative Kevin Scott 703.622.4706 kscot3@gmail.com

19 Williamsburg representative Katherine Schroder 703.237.1067 schrodnitz@yahoo.com

20 Yorktown representative Noah Israel 571.215.2108 noahisrael71@gmail.com

ADVISORY COUNCILS Name Phone Email
21 Facilities Advisory Council Ron Molteni 703.328.9955 rmoltenipta@gmail.com

22 Sustainability Advisory Council Kate Marshall 703-946-4404 katemarshall8@gmail

ARLINGTON COUNTY STAFF Name Phone Email
23 Parks & Recreation Robin Leonard 703.228.1874 rleonard@arlingtonva.us

24 Planning Matt Pfeiffer 703.228.0097 mpfeiffer@arlingtonva.us

25 Transportation Melanie Jesick 703.228.3540 mjesick@arlingtonva.us

26 Transportation Robert Gibson 703.228.3540 rgibson@arlingtonva.us

APS FACILITIES & OPERATIONS Name Phone Email
27 Assistant Superintendent Clarence Stukes 703.228.6600 clarence.stukes@apsva.us

28 Director, Design and Construction John Chadwick 703.228.6609 john.chadwick@apsva.us

29 APS Staff Meg Tuccillo 703.228.7741 meg.tuccillo@apsva.us

30 Director, Maintenance James Meikle 703.228.6617 james.meikle@apsva.us

BLPC MEMBERS

NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AT WILLIAMSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
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